경험 이것이 모든 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같이 했다.	G REQUESTED BY		NAMES OF ALL AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC		
ASPEN TITI	A REQUESTED BY				149 S
600 Main S	treet INC.				
Mamath Fa	11s, Oregon 97601	ATC #30032	Vol M9	L_Page	1
AND WHEN	RECORDED MAIL TO			-Page	
CTT Di	TO				•
P.O. Box	cial Services, Inc.				
" Medford, OF	R 97501				
eter plante d'arte					
		1			
	DEED	OF FULL RECONVEY	OVE THIS LINE FO	R RECORDE	R'S Lier
The understar	Ind as Taur	STOLL RECONVEY	ANCE		
D.A.	Trustee or Successor 7	Trustee under that certain Trust	-		
Dated	: Aug 14, 1979	Serial Trust	Deed described as	follows:	
Fee Number			Aug 20, 1979		
	: 72636				
County Of	: Klamath	Book : M7	79 Page: 1978	8	
State Of					
	: Oregon				
Trustor	Helm P -				
Trustee	Helen B. Garcelo	n			
	Transamerica Ti	tle Insurance Comp	-		
Beneficiary	CIT Finan	insurance Compa	any	1 a	
having recoived	Server Server	vices, Inc.			
		vices, Inc. id Trust Deed, a written reques lly satisfied, does hereby grant it which was heretofore acquire	et to reconvey, recit , bargain, sell and	ing that the ob reconvey, unic	blig <u>a</u> -
	17	id Trust Deed, a written reques lly satisfied, does hereby grant it which was heretofore acquire	et to reconvey, recit , bargain, sell and ed by said Trustee(s	ing that the ot reconvey, unto s) under said (bliga- o the De ed
E 5' of Int	17		ed by said Trustee(s	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Int	17		ed by said Trustee(s	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (bliga- o the De ed
E 5' of Int	17	ASPEN TIPLE & E	ed by said Trustee(s	ing that the ot reconvey, unto s) under said (bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Int	17	ASPEN TIPLE & E BY A	SCROW, INC.	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (blig a - o the De ed
E 5' of lot DeBirk Home	17	ASPEN TIPLE & E	ed by said Trustee(s	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (duigton	bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon	17, W 55' Lot 18	ASPEN TIPLE & E BY A	SCROW, INC.	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of	17, W 55' Lot 18	ASPEN TIPLE & E BY A	SCROW, INC.	ing that the ob reconvey, unto a) under said (dungton	bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon	17, W 55' Lot 18	ASPEN TIPLE & E By <u>h carlen</u> Successor	SCROW, INC.	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (dungton	bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19	17, W 55' Lot 18 es <u>Klamath</u>	ASPEN TIPLE & E By <u>h carlen</u> Successor	SCROW, INC.	ing that the ob reconvey, unto s) under said (bliga- b the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> ., 1986	ASPEN TIPLE & E By Marles Successor	ESCROW, INC.	ing that the ob reconvey, unto a) under said (bliga- o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TIPLE & E By <u>Marlen</u> Successor Ss	SCROW, INC.	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TIPLE & E By <u>Marlen</u> Successor Ss	SCROW, INC.	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TIPLE & E By <u>Marlen</u> Successor Ss	SCROW, INC.	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TIPLE & E By Marles Successor	SCROW, INC.	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TIPLE & E By <u>Marlen</u> Successor Ss	SCROW, INC.	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TITLE & E BY A COLOR Successor SS ne T. Addington retary of ASPEN TITLE & Es said corporation by authority act and deed. Before Me:	SCROW, INC. Trustee	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly appeared	17, W 55' Lot 18 S <u>Klamath</u> 1986 Marler	ASPEN TITLE & E BY AND	SSCROW, INC. Trustee	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly sworn did say and that said instrum acknowledged said in	17, W 55' Lot 18 Example 18 Klamath ., 19	ASPEN TIPLE & E By Manley Successor ss ne T. Addington retary of ASPEN TITLE & ES said corporation by authority act and deed.	SSCROW, INC. Trustee	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly sworn did say and that said instrum acknowledged said in the said instrum	17, W 55' Lot 18 <u>Klamath</u> , 1986 <u>Marler</u> that he is the Auctorant 's Secr nent was signed on behalf of instrument to be its voluntary UNTY OF KLAMATH: SS	ASPEN TITLE & E BY AND	SSCROW, INC. Trustee	durig for a corporation rectors and he	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly sworn did say and that said instrum acknowledged said in the said instrum acknowledged said in the said instrum	17, W 55' Lot 18 <u>Klamath</u> , 1986 <u>Marler</u> that he is the Auctorant 's Secr nent was signed on behalf of instrument to be its voluntary UNTY OF KLAMATH: SS	ASPEN TITLE & E BY AND	SSCROW, INC. Trustee	durigton	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly sworn did say and that said instrum acknowledged said in that said instrum acknowledged said in for record at request September	17, W 55' Lot 18 Klamath ., 1986 1	ASPEN TIPLE & E BY Manual Successor Stuccessor ss ne T. Addington retary of ASPEN TITLE & ES said corporation by authority act and deed. Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	SCROW, INC. Trustee	who bein a Corporation rectors and he (Seal)	o the Deed
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home Stale Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly sworn did say and that said instrum acknowledged said in the said instrum county of the said instrum acknowledged said in the said in the said instrum acknowledged said in the said in the said in the said in the said	17, W 55' Lot 18 <u>Klamath</u> ., 19 <u>86</u> <u>Marler</u> that he is the Austrank Secr nent was signed on behalf of instrument to be its voluntary UNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. of	ASPEN TIPLE & E By Manley Successor ss ne T. Addington retary of ASPEN TITLE & ES said corporation by authority act and deed. Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	SCROW, INC. Trustee CROW, INC. Trustee CROW, INC. of its Board of Di 9-8-89 the _19th	durig for durig for a Corporation rectors and he (Seat)	g n c
E 5' of Lot DeBirk Home State Of Oregon County Of September 19 Personally appeared duly sworn did say and that said instrum acknowledged said in that said instrum acknowledged said in for record at request September	17, W 55' Lot 18 Klamath ., 1986 1	ASPEN TIPLE & E By Aspen Tiple & E Sticcessor ss ne T. Addington retary of ASPEN TITLE & ES said corporation by authority act and deed Before Me:	SCROW, INC. Trustee CROW, INC. Trustee CROW, INC. of its Board of Di 9-8-89 the _19th	who bein a Corporation rectors and he (Seal)	g n c

5. 2 C